
CAPTAINS LISTING
   BLUE DIVISION

1/17/2024 Spring 2024
  

Team Facility CAPTAIN Co-CAPTAIN

All Night Aces Green Acres Aline Waknin Monica Eljach

504-339-2882 504-202-2234

awaknin@yahoo.com m_eljach@hotmail.com

Baby Got Backhand City Park Andrea Dantin Sydney Kastner

985-870-4611 804-614-6268

aadantin@gmail.com sydneymkastner@gmail.com

Ball Busters

Bissonet ( 

Pontchartrain Racquet 

Club Kim Trouard Kelly Marcus

504-258-5007 504-559-7533

kimgtrouard@gmail.com kellytmarcus@yahoo.com

Caps Blue Capitanos Neyda Leslie Cynthia Bradford

     669-7989 504-650-4100

nvleslie88@aol.com cynbradfo@aol.com

Double Trouble City Park Beth Juge Charlotte Ducote

504-975-3372 504-432-7367

bwjuge@yahoo.com Charlotte_Ducote@yahoo.com

Eight is Enough City Park Bernie Lee Anne Winston

504-756-3281 504-812-4647

Blee@mlbw-law.com annehebertwinston1903@gmail.com

Green ACES Green Acres Judy Lieberman Renee St Romain

 504-554-6088 847-269-4438

judylieb504@gmail.com reneestromain@gmail.com

Honey Deuces Riverside Donna Russo Michelle Vandenweghe

504-250-3899 504-905-5460

dvrusso@gmail.com mvandenweghe@gmail.com

Lakeside Blue Lakeside Tara Thomas Kristen Kain

504-220-0216 504-756-5255

tara@heiglelaw.com Kristenkain@gmail.com

Nice Aces Paradise Manor Sarah Burnett

504-427-7336

sarah.vb.1973@hotmail.com

Setsations City Park Kalli Forster Burke Alciatore

504-355-7150 504-914-9585

kalli.forster@gmail.com balciatore@gmail.com

Scorekeeper: Tina Messina

504-388-7991

tmessinarn@gmail.com
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